Series S102/SX102
Panel mount displays
The digital displays of the S102 and SX102 series are compact devices designed for installation in front panels or
for switch panel mounting. The character height of the numeric version is 14 or 25 mm, of the alphanumeric version
18 or 30 mm.
2S102
	 F101	 F102	 F103	 F120	 F130	 F141	 F152	 F161	 F201	 F202	 F203	 F210	 F218	 F220	 F227	 F235
	 g	 kg	 t	 t/h	 daN	 l	 l/s	 ℓ	 mm	 cm	 m	 m3	 m/min	 km/h	 m/s	 m3/min

Dimensional drawing	 B	 C	 D
Character height 30 mm	 8 characters
Type designation	 SX102-08/30/0x-001/0B-xx
Dimensional drawing	 D
Data interfaces
The large size displays support the interfaces for the
industrial communication: field buses and serial interfaces.
Menu-guided parameterization
Operation modes, device functions
and parameters are defined in the menu.
5SX102
Data interface
Profibus DP	 SX102-xx/xx/xx-xxx/xx-K0
Modbus RTU	 SX102-xx/xx/xx-xxx/xx-M0
RS485/RS232	 SX102-xx/xx/xx-xxx/xx-S0
20 mA TTY/RS232	 SX102-xx/xx/xx-xxx/xx-T0
Technical data
Power supply	 24 V DC ±15 %, galvanically isolated,
	 protected against reversed polarity
Protection type	 IP40 front, optional IP65
	 (housing 96 x 48 mm)
	 IP65 front
	 (housing 144 x 72 and 240 x 72 mm)
Connecting technology	 Plug-in screw-type terminals,
	 Profibus 9-pin sub-D socket
Detailed technical data see operating instructions.
LED color
Red 	 SX102-xx/xx/xR-xxx/xx-xx
Green 	 SX102-xx/xx/xG-xxx/xx-xx
Options
Protection type IP65 front1	 SX102-xx/xx/xx-xx1/xx-xx
¹ Applies to SX102-06/18/0x-00x/0B-xx
6S102/SX102
GERMANY
Siebert Industrieelektronik GmbH
Siebertstrasse
D-66571 Eppelborn
Phone +49 6806 980-0
Fax +49 6806 980-999
AUSTRIA
Siebert Österreich GmbH
Mooslackengasse 17
A-1190 Wien
Phone +43 1 890 63 86-0
Fax +43 1 890 63 86-99
FRANCE
Siebert France Sarl
4 rue de l‘Abbé Louis Verdet
F-57200 Sarreguemines
Phone +33 3 87 98 63 68
Fax +33 3 87 98 63 94
THE NETHERLANDS
Siebert Nederland B.V.
Jadedreef 26
NL-7828 BH Emmen
Phone +31 591 633 444
Fax +31 591 633 125
SWITZERLAND
Siebert AG
Bützbergstrasse 2
CH-4912 Aarwangen
Phone +41 62 922 18 70
Fax +41 62 922 33 37
ITALY
Siebert Italia Srl
Via Galileo Galilei 2/A
I-39100 Bolzano (BZ)
Phone +39 0471 053 753